10/01/2022, 08:35 Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1252 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1252 (e raid ) (o unfufilled )

January 7, 2022 at 5:15 pm from Online Store
Unfulfilled (2)

@ R-22VAN Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 2
T (0110232)
SKU: 0110232

Paid

Subtotal 2 items

Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£98.58 GBP was added to your Jan 12, 2022 payout.

JANUARY 7

Order confirmation email was sent to Evgeny Komko
(ekomko@gmail.com).

A £101.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa

ending in 3897 via Shop Pay.

£98.58 GBP will be added to your Jan 12, 2022 payout.

Evgeny Komko placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#25122764193985).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4237061161153

£90.00

£90.00
£11.00
£101.00
£101.00

1:43 AM

5:15PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

Customer

Evgeny Komko
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

ekomko@gmail.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Evgeny Komko

24 Lomonosova st.
135

Kyiv

03022

Ukraine
+380674661213

BILLING ADDRESS

Evgeny Komko

Meest

600 Markley Street
suite 002865

Port Reading NJ 07064
United States
+19082895556
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https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624414401/variants/39610147668161
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5796930093249
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/81258807489

